
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

No.  

79 

77 

95 

68 

30 

38 

52 

61 

47 

141 

888 

126 

777 

97 

169 

27 

91 

34 

Name  

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Dimitar Mitov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Dalibor Miletic 

Georgios Markesinis 

Murat Duvenci 

Atanas Neychev 

Ciprian Trifan 

Alexandru Szekely 

Valentin Gherghina 

Ivan Ivanov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Petar Vazharov 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Class  

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

Laps  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

11 

1 

Diff  

7.953 

23.384 

49.174 

49.968 

51.550 

1:01.974 

1:04.001 

1:09.959 

1:11.528 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm  

21:10.133 

21:18.086 

21:33.517 

21:59.307 

22:00.101 

22:01.683 

22:12.107 

22:14.134 

22:20.092 

22:21.661 

21:17.784 

21:30.582 

21:38.407 

22:11.964 

18:25.521 

15:43.903 

1:25.537 

Best Tm  

1:18.349 

1:18.564 

1:18.816 

1:21.550 

1:20.837 

1:20.934 

1:21.459 

1:22.581 

1:22.390 

1:22.659 

1:23.309 

1:24.602 

1:23.763 

1:25.742 

1:24.911 

1:24.008 

1:23.858 

Nat/State  

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

SRB 

GRE 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

Make  

DUCATI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

Sponsor  

OVERDRIVE RACING 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

TEAM GIS 

AMK DIJAMANT 

FIAM 

KNN54 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

ACS ODOBESTI 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

AIT RACING TEAM 

SMYRNA 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

ARIS 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/3/2019 3:15:51 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SBK - RACE 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:52:28 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

79 

77 

95 

91 

38 

52 

30 

68 

61 

47 

888 

169 

777 

141 

97 

27 

126 

34 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Dalibor Miletic 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Dimitar Mitov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Murat Duvenci 

Ciprian Trifan 

Yunus Ercelik 

Valentin Gherghina 

Atanas Neychev 

Ivan Ivanov 

Petar Vazharov 

Alexandru Szekely 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

Best Tm 

1:19.098 

1:19.410 

1:19.662 

1:20.881 

1:20.954 

1:21.771 

1:22.117 

1:22.164 

1:22.900 

1:23.056 

1:24.248 

1:24.363 

1:24.417 

1:24.432 

1:25.311 

1:26.130 

1:26.831 

Diff 

0.312 

0.564 

1.783 

1.856 

2.673 

3.019 

3.066 

3.802 

3.958 

5.150 

5.265 

5.319 

5.334 

6.213 

7.032 

7.733 

Best Speed 

145,005 

144,435 

143,978 

141,808 

141,680 

140,265 

139,674 

139,594 

138,355 

138,095 

136,141 

135,955 

135,868 

135,844 

134,445 

133,166 

132,091 

- 

In Lap 

4 

5 

13 

9 

10 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

4 

8 

9 

4 

4 

2 

3 

0 

Nat/State 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

GRE 

BUL 

SRB 

ROU 

BUL 

GRE 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

Sponsor 

OVERDRIVE RACING 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ARIS 

TEAM GIS 

AMK DIJAMANT 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

FIAM 

KNN54 

ACS ODOBESTI 

SMYRNA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

AIT RACING TEAM 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/3/2019 11:26:06 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SBK - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:12 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 11:00 



Pos  

 

SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 

 

SBK40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNS 

No.  

79 

77 

95 

68 

30 

52 

61 

888 

126 

27 

91 

38 

47 

141 

777 

97 

169 

34 

Name  

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Dimitar Mitov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Dalibor Miletic 

Georgios Markesinis 

Ciprian Trifan 

Alexandru Szekely 

Petar Vazharov 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Murat Duvenci 

Atanas Neychev 

Valentin Gherghina 

Ivan Ivanov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Class  

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

Laps  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

11 

1 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

12 

Diff  

7.953 

23.384 

49.174 

49.968 

1:01.974 

1:04.001 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNF 

18.409 

19.978 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  

21:10.133 

21:18.086 

21:33.517 

21:59.307 

22:00.101 

22:12.107 

22:14.134 

21:17.784 

21:30.582 

15:43.903 

1:25.537 

22:01.683 

22:20.092 

22:21.661 

21:38.407 

22:11.964 

18:25.521 

Best Tm  

1:18.349 

1:18.564 

1:18.816 

1:21.550 

1:20.837 

1:21.459 

1:22.581 

1:23.309 

1:24.602 

1:24.008 

1:23.858 

1:20.934 

1:22.390 

1:22.659 

1:23.763 

1:25.742 

1:24.911 

Nat/State  

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

SRB 

GRE 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

Make  

DUCATI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

Sponsor  

OVERDRIVE RACING 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

AMK DIJAMANT 

FIAM 

ACS ODOBESTI 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

ARIS 

TEAM GIS 

KNN54 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

AIT RACING TEAM 

SMYRNA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on Laps
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SBK - RACE 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:52:28 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 14:50 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

7 

27 

69 

20 

45 

3 

11 

194 

19 

56 

9 

181 

84 

Name  

Dimitris Karakostas 

Milen Georgiev 

Plamen Petrov 

Ionel Pascota 

Furkan Eryilmaz 

Ivan Grozev 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Vlad Neaga 

Alexandru Vlad Bar 

Robertino Dumitru 

Oleg Medenica 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Alexander Todorov 

Class  

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

Diff  

0.940 

6.106 

19.812 

44.439 

44.450 

49.086 

53.266 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

18:58.103 

18:59.043 

19:04.209 

19:17.915 

19:42.542 

19:42.553 

19:47.189 

19:51.369 

19:09.622 

19:15.010 

19:25.044 

Best Tm  

1:19.975 

1:20.559 

1:20.740 

1:20.733 

1:23.387 

1:23.461 

1:21.061 

1:23.732 

1:26.484 

1:27.449 

1:26.868 

Nat/State  

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

BUL 

Make  

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

MV AGUSTA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

Sponsor  

ARIS 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

ZEDMOTO 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

EGE MSC 

ZEDMOTO 

VN MOTORSPORT 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MK MOTOLAND 

ADRENALINE BUCURESTI 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

 

Sorted on Laps
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SSP - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:12:18 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

7 

20 

11 

69 

45 

27 

3 

194 

19 

9 

56 

84 

181 

Name 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Ionel Pascota 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Plamen Petrov 

Furkan Eryilmaz 

Milen Georgiev 

Ivan Grozev 

Vlad Neaga 

Alexandru Vlad Bar 

Oleg Medenica 

Robertino Dumitru 

Alexander Todorov 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:20.859 

1:21.373 

1:21.651 

1:22.024 

1:24.752 

1:24.762 

1:25.216 

1:25.369 

1:26.649 

1:26.832 

1:29.271 

Diff 

0.514 

0.792 

1.165 

3.893 

3.903 

4.357 

4.510 

5.790 

5.973 

8.412 

Best Speed 

141,847 

140,951 

140,471 

139,832 

135,331 

135,315 

134,594 

134,353 

132,369 

132,090 

128,481 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

9 

6 

5 

4 

2 

5 

3 

7 

2 

6 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

Sponsor 

ARIS 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

ZEDMOTO 

ZEDMOTO 

EGE MSC 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

VN MOTORSPORT 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

MK MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

ADRENALINE BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SSP - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:29 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 10:30 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No.  

34 

77 

69 

11 

664 

159 

1 

21 

15 

130 

44 

27 

88 

24 

12 

5 

88 

17 

29 

26 

22 

94 

64 

197 

87 

Name  

Agah Orman 

Harun Akgun 

Hristian Hristov 

Luko Lukanov 

Nikola Lukic 

Igor Spirov 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Ivaylo Penov 

Fatih Sahin 

Krasimir Hristov 

Eduard Paul Alexandrescu 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Catalin Constantin Marin 

Petar Bakalov 

Marian Pivniceru 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Epameinondas Karyotis 

Anvi Pala 

Cristian Goidea 

Sasa Nesic 

Abdullah Koken 

Sinisha Kochoski 

Adrian Rus 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Class  

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK40 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK 

SBK40 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK 

F1000 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

4 

Diff  

1.570 

8.306 

12.222 

17.976 

19.298 

31.552 

34.403 

36.921 

38.108 

40.138 

40.559 

48.416 

52.964 

57.052 

1:00.772 

1:03.407 

1:10.526 

1:19.251 

1:22.895 

1:22.974 

1:24.013 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm  

16:50.621 

16:52.191 

16:58.927 

17:02.843 

17:08.597 

17:09.919 

17:22.173 

17:25.024 

17:27.542 

17:28.729 

17:30.759 

17:31.180 

17:39.037 

17:43.585 

17:47.673 

17:51.393 

17:54.028 

18:01.147 

18:09.872 

18:13.516 

18:13.595 

18:14.634 

10:23.284 

5:50.813 

2.784 

Best Tm  

1:22.985 

1:23.529 

1:22.325 

1:23.947 

1:24.090 

1:24.701 

1:24.303 

1:24.502 

1:24.381 

1:26.093 

1:26.065 

1:25.270 

1:25.758 

1:25.318 

1:26.571 

1:26.915 

1:26.456 

1:26.568 

1:28.851 

1:28.966 

1:28.684 

1:28.987 

1:27.109 

1:25.598 

Nat/State  

AUT 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

SRB 

FYROM 

FYROM 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

SRB 

SRB 

GRE 

TUR 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

MKD 

ROU 

TUR 

Make  

APRILIA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

BMW 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

Sponsor  

ORMAN RACING 

SMYRNA 

CRANK POWER 

ZEDMOTO 

MOTOLAND 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

EXTREME RACING 

SMYRNA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TEAM BMR 

POLIMICHANI 

TEAM BMR 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

TEAM BMR 

MOTOLAND 

AMKK DIVLJI 

ARTEMIS 

EGE MSC 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

MK MOTOLAND 

ULUDAG MSC 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

CSM BUCURESTI 

KNN54 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:53:21 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 12:50 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

37 

188 

55 

56 

Name  

Razvan Petcu 

Axel Ismail 

Valentin Georgiev 

Altug Inan 

Class  

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Laps  Diff  

12 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

4.076 

Best Tm  Nat/State  

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

Make  

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

Sponsor  

MRM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

ZEDMOTO 

KNN54 
 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:53:21 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 12:50 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

1 

77 

27 

69 

87 

24 

159 

88 

34 

197 

64 

664 

5 

12 

22 

15 

26 

130 

88 

17 

44 

21 

29 

94 

56 

11 

37 

55 

188 

Name 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Harun Akgun 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Hristian Hristov 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Petar Bakalov 

Igor Spirov 

Catalin Constantin Marin 

Agah Orman 

Adrian Rus 

Sinisha Kochoski 

Nikola Lukic 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Marian Pivniceru 

Sasa Nesic 

Fatih Sahin 

Cristian Goidea 

Krasimir Hristov 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Epameinondas Karyotis 

Eduard Paul Alexandrescu 

Ivaylo Penov 

Anvi Pala 

Abdullah Koken 

Altug Inan 

Luko Lukanov 

Razvan Petcu 

Valentin Georgiev 

Axel Ismail 

Class 

SBK40 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK40 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:24.043 

1:24.661 

1:25.419 

1:25.534 

1:26.059 

1:26.176 

1:26.184 

1:27.001 

1:27.120 

1:27.149 

1:27.430 

1:27.694 

1:27.933 

1:28.553 

1:28.787 

1:28.912 

1:29.582 

1:29.585 

1:29.684 

1:29.898 

1:30.072 

1:30.438 

1:32.708 

1:33.907 

1:38.045 

Diff 

0.618 

1.376 

1.491 

2.016 

2.133 

2.141 

2.958 

3.077 

3.106 

3.387 

3.651 

3.890 

4.510 

4.744 

4.869 

5.539 

5.542 

5.641 

5.855 

6.029 

6.395 

8.665 

9.864 

14.002 

Best Speed 

136,473 

135,477 

134,275 

134,094 

133,276 

133,095 

133,083 

131,833 

131,653 

131,609 

131,186 

130,791 

130,436 

129,522 

129,181 

128,999 

128,035 

128,030 

127,889 

127,585 

127,338 

126,823 

123,717 

122,138 

116,983 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

8 

4 

12 

4 

4 

4 

6 

5 

5 

3 

7 

3 

3 

10 

6 

9 

6 

6 

5 

7 

7 

2 

3 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

FYROM 

TUR 

GRE 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

FYROM 

ROU 

AUT 

ROU 

MKD 

SRB 

SRB 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

SRB 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

Sponsor 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

SMYRNA 

POLIMICHANI 

CRANK POWER 

KNN54 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

TEAM BMR 

ORMAN RACING 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

MOTOLAND 

MOTOLAND 

TEAM BMR 

MK MOTOLAND 

SMYRNA 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

AMKK DIVLJI 

ARTEMIS 

TEAM BMR 

EXTREME RACING 

EGE MSC 

ULUDAG MSC 

KNN54 

ZEDMOTO 

MRM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

ZEDMOTO 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:04 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 10:05 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

No.  

181 

17 

71 

3 

4 

24 

21 

25 

39 

7 

69 

73 

28 

5 

2 

11 

310 

Name  

Pavel Draganov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Goran Tsarvishki 

Assen Lilov 

Yuval Ofer Ashkenazi 

Angel Lukanov 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Giorgio Versaci 

Pero Dimitrov 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Nikolay Petrov 

Filip Filipovski 

Sorin Alamorean 

Cafer Comlek 

Class  

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Laps  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff  

3.811 

4.188 

33.878 

36.616 

36.646 

37.967 

42.097 

46.468 

47.761 

54.205 

54.746 

1:14.352 

1:19.801 

1:22.744 

1:25.552 

DNF 

Total Tm  

15:36.300 

15:40.111 

15:40.488 

16:10.178 

16:12.916 

16:12.946 

16:14.267 

16:18.397 

16:22.768 

16:24.061 

16:30.505 

16:31.046 

16:50.652 

16:56.101 

16:59.044 

17:01.852 

1.977 

Best Tm  

1:24.132 

1:24.615 

1:24.661 

1:26.633 

1:27.183 

1:26.965 

1:26.343 

1:27.394 

1:27.115 

1:27.221 

1:28.615 

1:27.439 

1:29.081 

1:29.980 

1:30.167 

1:30.804 

Nat/State  

BUL 

BUL 

FYROM 

BUL 

BUL 

ISR 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

FYROM 

ROU 

TUR 

Make  

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor  

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

71 TEAM 

MG YAMAHA R.T. 

MSC PLEVEN 

RACETRACK -LC 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

MRM 

MK SAKAMOTO 

MRM BUCURESTI 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

CS GHIRODA SI GIARMA 

SMYRNA 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F600 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:12:35 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

181 

310 

7 

17 

3 

4 

24 

25 

73 

21 

28 

2 

39 

69 

11 

Name 

Pavel Draganov 

Cafer Comlek 

Giorgio Versaci 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Goran Tsarvishki 

Assen Lilov 

Yuval Ofer Ashkenazi 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Angel Lukanov 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Filip Filipovski 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Pero Dimitrov 

Sorin Alamorean 

Class 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Best Tm 

1:25.764 

1:26.955 

1:27.138 

1:27.507 

1:27.654 

1:29.231 

1:30.174 

1:30.255 

1:30.501 

1:30.593 

1:31.024 

1:31.351 

1:31.695 

1:32.444 

1:35.432 

Diff 

1.191 

1.374 

1.743 

1.890 

3.467 

4.410 

4.491 

4.737 

4.829 

5.260 

5.587 

5.931 

6.680 

9.668 

Best Speed 

133,734 

131,903 

131,626 

131,071 

130,851 

128,538 

127,194 

127,080 

126,735 

126,606 

126,006 

125,555 

125,084 

124,071 

120,186 

In Lap 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

3 

6 

3 

2 

4 

5 

7 

8 

4 

3 

Nat/State 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ISR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

NMK 

BUL 

NMK 

ROU 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

SMYRNA 

MRM 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MG YAMAHA R.T. 

MSC PLEVEN 

RACETRACK -LC 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

VIK POWER ARAD 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

MK SAKAMOTO 

CS GHIRODA SI GIARMA 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F600 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 09:40 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

No.  

8 

77A 

34 

193 

396 

93 

16 

33 

4 

22 

171 

Name  

Dencho Karaivanov 

Georgios Anypsis 

Andrei Stamate 

Alexandru Exergian 

Ivo Tavenski 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Suat Kosif 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Alexandru Florin Dumitrache 

Alexander Petrov 

Mehmet Torun 

Class  

F1000 

F1000 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F1000 

F600 

F1000 

F600 

F1000 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

1 

Diff  

24.754 

45.756 

48.127 

49.364 

49.502 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  

15:18.051 

15:42.805 

16:03.807 

16:06.178 

16:07.415 

16:07.553 

13:48.627 

16:03.599 

16:04.137 

1:39.536 

Best Tm  

1:29.946 

1:31.508 

1:34.134 

1:34.412 

1:35.281 

1:33.738 

1:30.033 

1:35.501 

1:39.826 

1:36.879 

Nat/State  

BUL 

GRE 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

TUR 

MKD 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

Make  

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

Sponsor  

CRANK POWER 

WOLFRACING 

TEAM BMR 

MRM 

ENDURO TIM VODNO 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

SMYRNA 

MK SAKAMOTO 

MRM 

TEAM GIS 

BAMOS 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F110 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:06 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

22 

77A 

8 

396 

33 

34 

193 

93 

Name 

Alexander Petrov 

Georgios Anypsis 

Dencho Karaivanov 

Ivo Tavenski 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Andrei Stamate 

Alexandru Exergian 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Class 

F600 

F1000 

F1000 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Best Tm 

1:31.808 

1:33.265 

1:33.982 

1:34.773 

1:37.142 

1:38.370 

1:38.393 

1:39.393 

Diff 

1.457 

2.174 

2.965 

5.334 

6.562 

6.585 

7.585 

Best Speed 

124,930 

122,979 

122,040 

121,022 

118,070 

116,597 

116,569 

115,396 

In Lap 

3 

9 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

6 

Nat/State 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

NMK 

NMK 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Sponsor 

TEAM GIS 

WOLFRACING 

CRANK POWER 

ENDURO TIM VODNO 

MK SAKAMOTO 

TEAM BMR 

MRM 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

F110 - WARMUP 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:19 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 09:20 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No.  

27 

337 

315 

56 

23 

134 

18 

22 

4 

69 

361 

20 

Name  

Christos Papanikolaou 

Omer Utku Karpuz 

Halil Haktan Karpuz 

Robertino Dumitru 

Antonios Avramopoulos 

Dan Mainescu 

Julieta Apostolova 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Mitko Mitkov 

Plamen Hristov 

Kaya Emin 

Patrick Pascota 

Class  

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SSP300 

SP125 

SSP300 

SP125 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff  

41.951 

44.794 

45.314 

45.995 

46.596 

53.376 

53.647 

1:16.646 

1:30.232 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

15:04.839 

15:46.790 

15:49.633 

15:50.153 

15:50.834 

15:51.435 

15:58.215 

15:58.486 

16:21.485 

16:35.071 

15:53.621 

16:19.929 

Best Tm  

1:28.508 

1:32.806 

1:33.571 

1:33.173 

1:33.634 

1:33.834 

1:34.093 

1:34.039 

1:35.537 

1:38.063 

1:44.160 

1:45.766 

Nat/State  

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

Make  

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor  

ARIS PENDELIS 

EGE MSC 

EGE MSC 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.O.V.E. 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MSC PLEVEN 

SMYRNA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

SMYRNA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SP125/SSP300 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:41:47 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 11:40 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No.  

27 

315 

69 

4 

22 

20 

361 

56 

337 

134 

23 

18 

Name  

Christos Papanikolaou 

Halil Haktan Karpuz 

Plamen Hristov 

Mitko Mitkov 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Patrick Pascota 

Kaya Emin 

Robertino Dumitru 

Omer Utku Karpuz 

Dan Mainescu 

Antonios Avramopoulos 

Julieta Apostolova 

Class  

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SP125 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff  

1:20.691 

1:25.284 

1:33.175 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm  

13:37.401 

14:58.092 

15:02.685 

15:10.576 

13:28.060 

13:52.605 

13:52.754 

14:53.704 

12:09.062 

13:17.393 

9:29.125 

9:55.494 

Best Tm  

1:28.380 

1:38.173 

1:40.304 

1:37.607 

1:39.491 

1:49.853 

1:48.670 

1:37.159 

1:43.173 

1:37.509 

1:35.536 

1:41.430 

Nat/State  

GRE 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

GRE 

BUL 

Make  

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

Sponsor  

ARIS PENDELIS 

EGE MSC 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

SMYRNA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

SMYRNA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

EGE MSC 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.O.V.E. 

MSC PLEVEN 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SP125/SSP300- WARM UP 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:01:13 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 09:00 



Pos  

 

SP125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SSP300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No.  

23 

18 

4 

69 

27 

337 

315 

56 

134 

22 

361 

20 

Name  

Antonios Avramopoulos 

Julieta Apostolova 

Mitko Mitkov 

Plamen Hristov 

Christos Papanikolaou 

Omer Utku Karpuz 

Halil Haktan Karpuz 

Robertino Dumitru 

Dan Mainescu 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Kaya Emin 

Patrick Pascota 

Class  

SP125 

SP125 

SP125 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff  

7.381 

30.651 

44.237 

41.951 

44.794 

45.314 

46.596 

53.647 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

15:50.834 

15:58.215 

16:21.485 

16:35.071 

15:04.839 

15:46.790 

15:49.633 

15:50.153 

15:51.435 

15:58.486 

15:53.621 

16:19.929 

Best Tm  

1:33.634 

1:34.093 

1:35.537 

1:38.063 

1:28.508 

1:32.806 

1:33.571 

1:33.173 

1:33.834 

1:34.039 

1:44.160 

1:45.766 

Nat/State  

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

Make  

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor  

M.O.V.E. 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

ARIS PENDELIS 

EGE MSC 

EGE MSC 

CSM BUCURESTI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

SMYRNA 

SMYRNA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUNDAY 24 MARCH 2019 

SP125/SSP300 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:41:47 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/3/2019 11:40 


